Hotplate Stirrers
with BioCote® antimicrobial protection
D
ig
ita
l
/ L
ED

IP	Rating	 32	 32	 32	 32	 32	 32	 32	 32
*	Based	on	water	contained	in	a	20	litre	glass	bottom	flask	 +	Please	use	120V	part	number
120V Ordering Information
Model	 Description
UC152D/120V/60	 Digital	Stirrer/hotplate,	ceramic	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
US152D/120V/60	 Digital	Stirrer/hotplate,	coated	aluminium	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
UC152/120V/60	 Stirrer/hotplate,	ceramic	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
US152/120V/60	 Stirrer/hotplate,	coated	aluminium	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
UC150/120V/60	 Hotplate,	ceramic	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
US150/120V/60	 Hotplate,	coated	aluminium	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
UC151/120V/60	 Stirrer,	ceramic	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
US151/120V/60	 Stirrer,	stainless	steel	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
Stuart  v ideos now on Youtube!
w w w. y o u t u b e . c o m / b i b b y s c i e n t i f i c
BioCote® antimicrobial protection
BioCote®	has	been	offered	exclusively	by	 Stuart®,	 for	 the	 Stuart®	 range	of	benchtop
equipment	since	2006.	BioCote®	utilises	silver	technology	to	provide	built	in	antimicrobial
protection,	so	the	Stuart®	range	can	help	create	a	safer	and	more	hygienic	laboratory
environment.	By	reducing	levels	of	bacteria,	mould	and	fungi,	your	BioCote®	protected
piece	 of	 Stuart®	 equipment	 can	 help	 reduce	 the	 risk	 of	 cross	 contamination	 and
consequently	infection	within	the	laboratory.	To	find	out	more	about	the	benefits	of
BioCote®	with	Stuart®	benchtop	equipment	please	visit	www.stuart-equipment.com
w w w . t e c h n e . c o m w w w . b i b b y - s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
Model	 Description
SHB100KIT9	 Stuart	heating	blocks	kit:	including	flat	base	plate	SHB100BASE	and	(3	x	25ml	SHB25ML),	(3	x	50ml
	 SHB50ML)	and	(3	x	100ml	SHB100ML)	inserts.
SHB100KIT3	 Stuart	heating	blocks	kit:	Base	+	(1	x	25ml),	(1	x	50ml)	and	(1	x	100ml)	inserts
SHB250KIT6	 Stuart	heating	blocks	kit:	including	flat	base	SHB250BASE	(3x250ml	SHB250ML)	and	(3x100ml
	 SHB100ML)	inserts.
SHB250KIT3	 Stuart	heating	blocks	kit:	including	base	SHB250BASE	+	(3x250ml	SHB250ML)inserts
SHB100BASE	 Stuart	heating	blocks	flat	base,	up	to	100ml
SHB250BASE	 Stuart	heating	blocks	flat	base,	up	to	250ml
SHB5ML	 Stuart	heating	blocks	5ml	inserts,	pack	of	3
SHB10ML	 Stuart	heating	blocks	10ml	inserts,	pack	of	3
SHB25ML	 Stuart	heating	blocks	25ml	inserts,	pack	of	3
SHB50ML	 Stuart	heating	blocks	50ml	inserts,	pack	of	3
SHB100ML	 Stuart	heating	blocks	100ml	inserts,	pack	of	3
SHB250ML	 Stuart	heating	blocks	250ml	inserts,	pack	of	3
SHB100CLAMP	 Stuart	3-position	Clamp	for	use	with	SHB100BASE
SHB250CLAMP	 Stuart	3-position	Clamp	for	use	with	SHB250BASE
SHB1000KIT	 Stuart	large	heating	blocks	kit:	including	1000ml	flat	base	and	4	adapters	for	50ml,	100ml,	250ml
	 and	500ml.
SHB1000BASE	 Stuart	large	heating	block	base	only
SHB50C	 Stuart	large	heating	block	50ml	insert*
SHB100C	 Stuart	large	heating	block	100ml	insert*
SHB250C	 Stuart	large	heating	block	250ml	insert*
SHB500C	 Stuart	large	heating	block	500ml	insert*
*	Only	compatiable	with	SHB1000BASE
Ordering Information
s a l e s @ b i b b y - s c i e n t i f i c . c o mBibby	Scientific	-	UK	(Group	HQ)
Beacon Road, Stone, Staffordshire,
ST15 0SA, United Kingdom
Tel:  +44 (0)1785 812121
Fax:  +44 (0)1785 813748
Contact
w w w . s t u a r t - e q u i p m e n t . c o m
Follow Stuart® equipment on Twitter!
Heating Blocks Ordering Information
Model	 Description
UC152D	 Digital	Stirrer/hotplate,	ceramic	plate,	230V	/	50Hz
US152D	 Digital	Stirrer/hotplate,	coated	aluminium	plate,	230V	/	50Hz
UC152	 Stirrer/hotplate,	ceramic	plate,	230V	/	50Hz
US152	 Stirrer/hotplate,	coated	aluminium	plate,	230V	/	50Hz
UC150	 Hotplate,	ceramic	plate,	230V	/	50Hz
US150	 Hotplate,	coated	aluminium	plate,	230V	/	50Hz
UC151	 Stirrer,	ceramic	plate,	230V	/	50Hz
US151	 Stirrer,	stainless	steel	plate,	230V	/	50Hz
UC152D/120V/60	 Digital	Stirrer/hotplate,	ceramic	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
US152D/120V/60	 Digital	Stirrer/hotplate,	coated	aluminium	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
UC152/120V/60	 Stirrer/hotplate,	ceramic	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
US152/120V/60	 Stirrer/hotplate,	coated	aluminium	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
UC150/120V/60	 Hotplate,	ceramic	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
US150/120V/60	 Hotplate,	coated	aluminium	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
UC151/120V/60	 Stirrer,	ceramic	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
US151/120V/60	 Stirrer,	stainless	steel	plate,	120V	/	60Hz
SCT1	 Digital	temperature	controller
SCT1/1		 Accessory	probe	holder
SCT1/2		 PTFE	temperature	probe